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Monitor Acc Videobar MULT.
KIT/AFL-875BL1 Neomounts

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor
Maks. waga

Strona gléwna dostawcy

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800

ManufacturerCode

365,53 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1391255
8717371449759
0.01876 cubm

6 kg

MAS

9.5cm

25 cm

0.79
Czarny
9 kg

www.neomounts.com/floor/a
ccessories/afl-875bll-neomo
unts-by-newstar-videobar-m
ultimedia-kit/?sg=%7B741E3
17B%2DCCBD%2D4FEF%2DA
212%2D4FF10CBF7BD7%7D

1
5.8 kg
83021000

79 cm

6 kg

0.095

0.25
AFL-875BL1

AFL-875BL1

Opis produktu

The Neomounts by Newstar AFL-875BL1 is a videobar & multimedia kit optional for the FL55-875BL1 mobile floor stand and
WL55-875BL1 wall mount. The kit enables the installation of a separate cam shelf and multimedia device shelf to the trolley.
The universal cam shelf can be installed both above and below the screen and is adjustable in height, to fit the screen.
Additionally, the cam shelf can be mounted both on the front and back of the mount. Included to the kit is an adapter for the
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Logitech Rally Bar and Rally Bar Mini (also both placeable above and below the screen). In addition, the universal multimedia
shelf is suitable for installation of i.a. the Logitech Tap.
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